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MISSIONS CELEBRATION/ 2024 ANNUAL MEETING
April 5-6, 2024 ~ First Baptist Church, Warrensburg

FRIDAY, April 5, 2024

8:00am
8:30-9:15
9:15
9:30-10:15
10:15

Registration/Bookstore Opens and Silent Auction Begins
Missionary Breakout —

Break

Missionary Breakout —

Break

10:30-11:15 Breakout Session #1

11:30
1:00pm
2:30
2:45-4:00
4:00
4:15-5:00
5:00-6:30
5:15-6:30
6:00-6:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
8:30-9:30

Silent Auction Open/WMU Bookstore/WorldCrafts Open
Display/Exhibit Tables Open

Lunch(lunch trucks available)

WORSHIP CELEBRATION

Break

Breakout Session #2

Break

Breakout Session #3

Dinner Break

WMU Board/Council/Program Personnel Dinner (invitation only)
Bookstore & Basket Auction Open & Book Signing
WORSHIP CELEBRATION

STUDENT CONFERENCE — Student Ministries

Reception Celebrating our IMB and NAMB Missionaries

SATURDAY, April 6, 2024

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:30

Registration Opens/Bookstore and Silent Auction Open
Worship/Focus on Prayer

Break

Breakout #4

10:30-10:45 Break, final minutes for Silent Auction
10:45-12:30 Worship Celebration/MWMU 101°* Annual Mtg.

12:30

Dismissed, lunch on your own



