

MISSIONS CELEBRATION/ 2024 ANNUAL MEETING

April 5-6, 2024 ~ First Baptist Church, Warrensburg

Registration/Bookstore Opens and Silent Auction Regins

FRIDAY, April 5, 2024

8:00am

•	8:00am	Registration/Bookstore Opens and Silent Auction Begins	
•	8:30-9:15	Missionary Breakout –	
•	9:15	Break	
•	9:30-10:15	Missionary Breakout –	
•	10:15	Break	
•	10:30-11:15	Breakout Session #1	
		Silent Auction Open/WMU Bookstore/WorldCrafts Open	
		Display/Exhibit Tables Open	
•	11:30	Lunch(lunch trucks available)	
•	1:00pm	WORSHIP CELEBRATION	
•	2:30	Break	
•	2:45-4:00	Breakout Session #2	
•	4:00	Break	
•	4:15-5:00	Breakout Session #3	
•	5:00-6:30	Dinner Break	
•	5:15-6:30	WMU Board/Council/Program Personnel Dinner (invitation only)	
•	6:00-6:30	Bookstore & Basket Auction Open & Book Signing	
•	6:30-8:30	WORSHIP CELEBRATION	
•	6:30-8:30	STUDENT CONFERENCE – Student Ministries	
•	8:30-9:30	Reception Celebrating our IMB and NAMB Missionaries	
ATURDAY, April 6, 2024			

SATURDAY, April 6, 2024

•	8:30-9:00	Registration Opens/Bookstore and Silent Auction Open
•	9:00-9:30	Worship/Focus on Prayer

- 9:30-9:45 Break
- 9:45-10:30 Breakout #4
- 10:30-10:45 Break, final minutes for Silent Auction
- 10:45-12:30 Worship Celebration/MWMU 101st Annual Mtg.
- Dismissed, lunch on your own 12:30